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First Name Last Name Company Work # Cell # E-mail 

1 Dale K. Andries Quachita Fertilizer 318-446-2641 318-446-2641 dalea@hughes.net
2 Steven B. Augustine UAP 318-753-8270 337-526-7165 verla.young@uap.com
3 Darrell Ball Dow AgroSciences 337-643-6900 337-962-5769 ddball@dow.com
4 Glenn Bellard G&H Seed Co. 318-684-3391 337/581-3133 gbellard@ghseed.com
5 James Braucht Monsanto 318-757-0469 318-481-1533 james.e.braucht@monsanto.com
6 Albert Broussard 3-D Chemical 318-394-3875 337-207-1609 al@loreauville.us
7 Brett A. Bruchhaus G & H Seed Co Inc 318-457-2862 337-581-4449 bbruchhaus@ghseed.com
8 Randy W. Childress UAP 269-196-8000 318-614-8618 randy.childress@uap.com
9 Darrell W. Cobb Agriliance 337-873-6173 337/207-2792 dcobb@agrodist.com

10 William L. Cooper Quachita Fertilizer 337-367-8233 337-365-8757 lbcooper@cox-internet.net
11 Richard W. Costello C & J Ag Consulting 318-428-9087 318-376-1629 rcostello@hughes.net
12 Donald P. Couvillion Potash Corp. 318-985-2855 318-985-2563 dpcouvillion@potashcorp.com
13 Sterling F. Deville Monsanto 337-945-8195 337/945-8195 s.francis.deville@monsanto.com
14 Daniel P. Didier USDA NRCS 337-942-2530 337-224-0063 daniel.didier@la.usda.gov
15 Carl W. Dischler Pioneer Hi-Bred 337-783-5698 337-230-5178 carl.w.dischler@pioneer.com
16 Lonnie J. Duhon Agriliance 337-783-1416 337-224-6403 lduhon@agrodist.com
17 Johnny M. Dukes Agriliance 870-255-3525 870-255-3375 jmdukes@agriliance.com
18 Bobby L. Eschbach 314-308-4401 573-332-0077
19 Eddie Eskew LSU Ag Center 337-824-1773 337-296-6842 eeskew@agcenter.lsu.edu
20 Andre P. Fabacher G&H Seed Co. 337-783-7762 337-581-3345 afabacher@ghseed.com
21 John M. Fontane 337-873-6173 337-277-1668 jmbfon@cox.net
22 B. D. Fontenot UAP 318-584-2131 318-789-9714 bdfon@msn.com
23 Jerry J. Ford, Jr. BASF 318-445-8654 318-613-5062 fordjj@basf.com
24 Earl J. Garber G&H Seed Co. 337-783-7762 337-581-3132 egarber@ghseed.com
25 Rustin A. Gilder Crowley Grain Drier 337-783-3284 337-277-0783 crowleygrain@cox-internet.com
26 Lloyd L. Glenn Bayou Robert Co-OP. 318-445-3108 318-447-0549 lglenn4146@aol.com
27 Anthony J. Godeaux Farmer 337-756-2580 337-501-7890 Tggodeaux@earthlink.net
28 Marc A. Grabert BASF 337-367-0925 225-936-9078 marc.grabert@basf.com
29 Jason T. Gray Helena 318-647-3693 318-355-5139 grayj2@helenachemical.com
30 Jack Grayson Helena 318-766-4982 318-282-6810 graysont@helenachemical.com
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31 Benny W. Guerrero Agriliance 318-647-3693 318-282-1789 BWGuerrero@agriliance.com
32 Marcus Guidroz United Ag Products 337-945-3507 337-230-5420 marcusguidroz@bellsouth.net
33 Ronald L. Guidry Thornwell Warehouse 337-824-6909 337-277-0783 twa11113@email.com
34 Craig D. Guillory 318-776-1167 318-341-8814
35 Marty L. Hale Terral Seed Co. 318-559-2840 318-341-8814 mhale@terralseed.com
36 James M. Harp Garst Seed Co. 318-547-6310 318-547-6310 james.harp@garstseedco.com
37 Glenn Hayes Pioneer Hi-Bred 256-650-4223 256-679-8366 glenn.hayes@pioneer.com
38 Kermit W. Kuethe Agriliance 318-823-2475                  kkuethe@agriliance.com
39 James LaFleur Chastant Brothers 318-234-2351      jtlafleu@bellsouth.net
40 William Lambert Pioneer Hi-Bred 318-387-9375 318-348-2086 bill.lambert@pioneer.com
41 Harold Lambert Lambert Agric.Consulting Inc. 225-718-3401 225-718-3401 hlambert3401@charter.net
42 Jeffery S. Lambert Pioneer Hi-Bred 870-932-1626 870-351-5448 jeff.lambert@pioneer.com
43 Paul D. Lazarus Helena Chemical Co. 318-339-1701 lazarusp@helenachemical.com
44 Frank W. Leger G&H Seed Co. 337-783-7762 337-581-3138 mleger@ghseed.com
45 Douglas W. Leonards Agriliance 318-783-1416 337-224-6353 dleonards@agrodist.com
46 Dennis P. Marcantel Monsanto 318-546-6927 337-580-1622 dennis.p.marcantel@monsanto.com
47 Bobby R. Mayo Agriliance 318-823-2475 337-734-4492 brmayo@agriliance.com
48 Jonathan T. McCown Dupont 337-734-3396 337-794-2194 j-toby.mccown@usa.dupont.com
49 Jack McDaniel UAP 318-244-5335 318-614-1231 jack.mcdaniel@uap.com
50 Paul D. McKinley Helena 318-722-3281 318-282-0218 MCKINLEYP@HELENACHEMICAL.COM
51 Bruce L. McNabb UAP 888-763-7449   bruce.mcnabb@uap.com
52 Kenneth J. Naquin Monsanto 337-857-8224 337-319-4883 ken.j.naquin@monsanto.com
53 Brian P. Naquin Helena 318-346-6651   naquinb@helenachemical.com
54 Steve Nipper NRCS
55 Justin Nix Agriliance 337-783-1416 337-523-1767 jlnix@agriliance.com
56 Daniel R. O'Neal Bayou Boeuf Co-op. 318-279-2127   danielo@centurytel.net
57 Gary Parker Quachita Fertilizer 318-388-0400 318-366-2036 gparker@ouachitafertilizer.com
58 Gilbert J. Phillips 318-343-6642  phillips@bayou.com
59 Neal T. Poche II Agriliance 225-265-4176 225-715-7021 ntpoche@agriliance.com
60 Stephen Poole Royster Clark 318-559-2828 662-931-7473 spoole@bayou.com
61 Robert Prince Garst Seed Co. 318-728-9041 318-372-3457 robert.prince@garstseedco.com
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62 Myron Rabalais Dupont 713-889-4294 myron.j.rabalais@usa.dupont.com
63 Charles B. Reiners Farmer 337-581-3391 creiners@bellsouth.net
64 Chris A. Reeves 318-361-0581 chrisareeves@yahoo.com
65 Michael Ross Raley Bros. 318-376-2617 318-282-8803 tross@raleybros.net
66 Greg Sadler Agriliance 318-647-3693   gsadler@agrodist.com
67 John Saichuk LSU Ag Center 337-788-7547 337-849-6253 jsaichuk@agctr.lsu.edu
68 Wesley E. Sanchez Agriliance 318-428-4282 318-282-5664 wesanchez@agriliance.com
69 Steven Schutz 318-932-5797 318-286-5303 westdale55@yahoo.com
70 Ronald W. Smith UAP 318-753-8270   ron.smith@uap.com
71 David Speyrer Stoller 318-922-3337 318-359-9392 cajunstoller@yahoo.com
72 Karlon Thibodeaux Agriliance 337-783-1416 337-224-6354 kthibodeaux@agrodist.com
73 Jake Trahan, II Agriliance 337-785-8851 337-581-0743 jtrahan@agriliance.com
74 Yves A. Trepanier Monsanto 318-613-0762   yves.a.trepanier@monsanto.com
75 Charles M. Venable NRCS 318-647-5752 318-381-2947 mvenable@jam.rr.com
76 Jeffery N. Venissat Helena 337-783-3565 jnvenissat@yahoo.com
77 Randall K. Verret G & H Seed Co. 337-582-3524 337-540-7760 rverret@ghseed.com
78 Ryan P. Waguespack Agro Distribution 225-265-4176 225-715-7023 rpwaguespack@agriliance.com
79 Christopher Womack Terral Ag Service 318-647-5781   chris.womack@uap.com

80 Douglas A. Wood DuPont 318-396-6050 318-348-7350 douglas.a.wood@usa.dupont.com
81 Josh Zaunbrecher Syngenta


